
: BMJ105

: Marine

: Wet Cell Maintenance Free

: 12

: 105

: 94

: 85

: 850

: 10,5 A

: Wet Cell Maintenance Free

Length ( mm ) : 306

Width ( mm ) : 171

Height ( mm ) : 222

Weight ( Kg) : 24

Capacity C5 (Ah)

Technology

A EN CCA

Max Charging Current

Dimensions

PRODUCT TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 

Capacity C10 (Ah)

Short Code

Range :

M  A  R  I  N  E

Type

General Information

Technical Information

Voltage (V) :

Capacity C20 (Ah)




